

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR

WRIT PETITION NO. 4160 OF 2022

Kishor Bhaskarrao Garole and anr__ Vs. __ The Sub Divisional Officer and ors

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's orders

Mr. K.N.Shukul, Advocate for petitioner
Mr. N.R.Patil, AGP for Respondent Nos. 1 & 7

CORAM : AVINASH G. GHAROTE, J.
DATE : 30/08/2022

The petitioner to serve the unserved
respondents within two weeks from today.

List the matter on **14.09.2022**.

The interim order to continue till 14.9.2022.

JUDGE