



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH AT NAGPUR

WRIT PETITION NO. 4160 OF 2022

(Shri Kishor Bhaskarrao Garole & Anr.

Vs.

The Sub-Divisional Officer Mehkar & Ors.)

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, Appearances, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
--	---------------------------

CORAM: BHARAT P. DESHPANDE, J.

DATED : 6th MARCH, 2024

List the matter on **12.03.2024**.

2. Interim order to continue till then.

(BHARAT P. DESHPANDE, J.)